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E-Commerce Shopping offers for UCB Cards 

Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

What is the Offer?  

All UCB Debit & Credit cardholders can enjoy discounts up to 20% while shopping online from 

the following selected merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 

Merchants List 

SL Merchant Name Category URL  Offer 
Min. 
order 
value 

Max 
discount/ 

Trnx 

1 Ambar 

Lifestyle 

ambarlife.com 10% N/A N/A 

2 Apsara by Antara apsarabyantara.com 15% 500 500 

3 Banglex Group banglex.com 15% 500 300 

4 Crocodile (BD) Ltd crocodilebd.com 10% N/A N/A 

5 Gorur Ghash gorurghash.com 10% N/A 500 

6 Perfume Shop Bangladesh perfumeshop.com.bd 12% N/A 350 

7 Pristine pristineshop.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

8 Shopping Corner shoppingcorner.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

9 AB Electronics 

Electronics 

abe.com.bd 10% N/A 1500 

10 Computer Village village-bd.com 10% 3000 300 

11 Grand Shop BD grandshopbd.com 10% N/A 400 

12 Hamkobazar hamkobazar.com 15% 2000 N/A 

13 Instamart Bangladesh Ltd instamart.com.bd 15% 1000 1000 

14 JN Computer jncomputerbd.com 10% N/A 500 

15 Keyan Technologies keyan.com.bd 10% 5000 500 

16 Picky picky.com.bd 10% 500 200 

17 Vibe Gaming Limited vibegaming.com.bd 10% 500 100 

18 WhiteShell Limited whiteshell.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

19 Lotto 

Footwear 

expresshub.com.bd 10% 500 200 

20 Nawabi Shoes BD nawabishoesbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

21 The Punch Company Ltd thepunchcompany.com 10% N/A N/A 

22 Grihosozza 
Furniture 

grihosozza.com 15% 20000 N/A 

23 Touchwood www.touchwood.store 5% N/A N/A 

24 Magpiely 
Cosmetics 

magpiely.com 10% N/A 500 

25 Ribana ribana.com.bd 10% 300 500 

26 Kodomo Baby Item kodomo.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

27 Saffron Sweets and Bakeries Bakeries saffronsweets.com.bd 10% 1000 200 

28 Book House Books bookhouse.com.bd 5% N/A N/A 

29 Decorx Decoration decorx.shop 10% 2500 1000 

30 Utkristo Grocery utkristo.com 11% 200 300 

31 Neofarmers Bangladesh 
Organic 
products 

neofarmers.com.bd 12% 1000 500 

32 Turaag Active Sport wear turaag.com 20% N/A 200 
  

What is the offer validity? 

The offer is valid till 16 September 2023. 
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Who is eligible for this offer? 

All UCB Debit & Credit Cardholders are eligible for this offer. 

 

What is the minimum order value to avail the offer?  

Please see the minimum order value of respective merchants on the above table as “Min. Order 

Value”. 

 

What is the maximum discount amount at per transaction?  

Please see the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Max 

discount/Trnx”. 

 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 

No, cash purchase will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  

 

What is the offer operation policy? 

SSLCOMMERZ reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Terms and conditions apply 


